

BID TABULATION
MUNICIPALITY: BROOKFIELD
PROJECT: 2017 CDBG (#1606-004) - JACKSON AVENUE (GRAND BLVD TO MAPLE AVE)
BID DATE & TIME: JUNE 27, 2017 @ 11 AM
k:/bidtabs/BROOKFLD/17-1704301 - 2017 CDBG-Jackson

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		J. NARDULLI		DAVIS CONCRETE		SCHROEDER ASPHALT		BROTHERS ASPHALT		A LAMP CONCRETE	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Undercut Excavation	45	CuYd	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 450.00
2 Porous Granular Embankment, 3"	45	CuYd	30.00	1,350.00	20.00	900.00	15.00	675.00	65.00	2,925.00	50.00	2,250.00	10.00	450.00
3 Comb Curb & Gutter Removal	3,200	Foot	5.00	16,000.00	5.00	16,000.00	7.00	22,400.00	4.73	15,136.00	4.95	15,840.00	3.50	11,200.00
4 Sidewalk Removal	4,100	SqFt	2.00	8,200.00	1.00	4,100.00	1.25	5,125.00	1.21	4,961.00	1.26	5,166.00	1.25	5,125.00
5 Driveway Pavement Removal	475	SqYd	12.00	5,700.00	10.00	4,750.00	17.50	8,312.50	13.00	6,175.00	12.10	5,747.50	15.00	7,125.00
6 Pavement Removal	850	SqYd	15.00	12,750.00	12.00	10,200.00	17.50	14,875.00	15.00	12,750.00	12.85	10,922.50	20.00	17,000.00
7 Incidental HMA Surface Removal	8	SqYd	25.00	200.00	5.00	40.00	35.00	280.00	18.00	144.00	10.00	80.00	50.00	400.00
8 HMA Surface Removal (Var Depth)	4,000	SqYd	5.00	20,000.00	4.75	19,000.00	3.90	15,600.00	3.00	12,000.00	3.00	12,000.00	3.50	14,000.00
9 8" Dia, PVC Storm Sewer Pipe	310	Foot	40.00	12,400.00	25.00	7,750.00	60.40	18,724.00	28.50	8,835.00	26.75	8,292.50	75.00	23,250.00
10 12" Dia, PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replace	12	Foot	275.00	3,300.00	750.00	9,000.00	171.00	2,052.00	825.00	9,900.00	800.00	9,600.00	100.00	1,200.00
11 Addtl 12" Dia, PVC Combined Sewer Pipe Replace	12	Foot	60.00	720.00	5.00	60.00	171.00	2,052.00	6.50	78.00	8.00	96.00	125.00	1,500.00
12 6" Dia, PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	8	Foot	50.00	400.00	5.00	40.00	99.50	796.00	6.50	52.00	8.00	64.00	65.00	520.00
13 12" x 6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	2	Each	700.00	1,400.00	1,350.00	2,700.00	405.00	810.00	1,600.00	3,200.00	1,450.00	2,900.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
14 Televised Sewer Inspection	450	Foot	2.00	900.00	1.50	675.00	7.10	3,195.00	7.20	3,240.00	2.50	1,125.00	8.00	3,600.00
15 Trench Backfill	325	CuYd	40.00	13,000.00	10.00	3,250.00	53.40	17,355.00	12.00	3,900.00	12.00	3,900.00	40.00	13,000.00
16 Restr Depth C/B, 4' Dia, Ty 1 Frame, Open Lid	13	Each	3,500.00	45,500.00	2,710.00	35,230.00	2,237.00	29,081.00	3,100.00	40,300.00	2,850.00	37,050.00	3,500.00	45,500.00
17 Restr Depth San MH, 4' Dia, Ty 1 Frame, Closed Lid	4	Each	4,500.00	18,000.00	4,500.00	18,000.00	5,098.00	20,392.00	4,950.00	19,800.00	4,700.00	18,800.00	4,100.00	16,400.00
18 8" x 4" C/B Trap & Restrictor	13	Each	400.00	5,200.00	150.00	1,950.00	185.00	2,405.00	175.00	2,275.00	160.00	2,080.00	500.00	6,500.00
19 Catch Basin Restrictor (Special)	1	Each	500.00	500.00	350.00	350.00	200.00	200.00	400.00	400.00	370.00	370.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
20 Frames & Lids to be Adjusted	7	Each	400.00	2,800.00	350.00	2,450.00	524.00	3,668.00	400.00	2,800.00	400.00	2,800.00	400.00	2,800.00
21 Frames & Lids	2	Each	400.00	800.00	350.00	700.00	243.00	486.00	400.00	800.00	360.00	720.00	500.00	1,000.00
22 Water Serv Boxes & Valve Boxes to be Adjusted	8	Each	100.00	800.00	75.00	600.00	168.00	1,344.00	85.00	680.00	100.00	800.00	300.00	2,400.00
23 Fire Hydrant to be Replaced & Relocated	3	Each	7,500.00	22,500.00	9,950.00	29,850.00	5,515.00	16,545.00	11,000.00	33,000.00	10,500.00	31,500.00	8,000.00	24,000.00
24 Comb Concrete C&G, Ty B-6.12 (Modified)	3,200	Foot	18.00	57,600.00	19.50	62,400.00	16.45	52,640.00	18.90	60,480.00	19.80	63,360.00	23.00	73,600.00
25 PCC Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	4,100	SqFt	5.50	22,550.00	5.00	20,500.00	5.35	21,935.00	5.78	23,698.00	6.05	24,805.00	7.50	30,750.00
26 Detectable Warnings	435	SqFt	35.00	15,225.00	20.00	8,700.00	17.00	7,395.00	29.40	12,789.00	30.80	13,398.00	30.00	13,050.00
27 PCC Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	465	SqYd	50.00	23,250.00	48.00	22,320.00	51.50	23,947.50	60.90	28,318.50	63.80	29,667.00	63.00	29,295.00
28 PCC Pavement, 8"	200	SqYd	55.00	11,000.00	50.00	10,000.00	53.00	10,600.00	63.00	12,600.00	66.00	13,200.00	65.00	13,000.00
29 Protective Coat	1,800	SqYd	1.50	2,700.00	0.01	18.00	0.01	18.00	1.05	1,890.00	1.10	1,980.00	1.00	1,800.00
30 PCC Base Course, 8"	500	SqYd	55.00	27,500.00	48.00	24,000.00	43.50	21,750.00	55.65	27,825.00	58.30	29,150.00	65.00	32,500.00
31 Deformed Tie Bars	2,000	Each	8.00	16,000.00	6.00	12,000.00	5.00	10,000.00	4.20	8,400.00	1.10	2,200.00	5.00	10,000.00
32 Concrete Wedge	2,700	Foot	3.50	9,450.00	2.50	6,750.00	1.00	2,700.00	2.10	5,670.00	2.20	5,940.00	3.50	9,450.00
33 Aggregate for Temporary Access	110	Ton	50.00	5,500.00	1.00	110.00	20.00	2,200.00	18.00	1,980.00	25.00	2,750.00	1.00	110.00
34 Incidental HMA Surfacing	8	Ton	200.00	1,600.00	225.00	1,800.00	150.00	1,200.00	125.00	1,000.00	300.00	2,400.00	300.00	2,400.00
35 Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat) SS-1	225	Gal	1.00	225.00	5.00	1,125.00	2.00	450.00	4.50	1,012.50	2.00	450.00	0.01	2.25
36 Mixture for Cracks, Joints & Flangeways	10	Ton	500.00	5,000.00	450.00	4,500.00	225.00	2,250.00	130.00	1,300.00	375.00	3,750.00	400.00	4,000.00
37 HMA Asphalt-Longitudinal Joint Sealant (J Band)	1,400	Foot	3.00	4,200.00	4.50	6,300.00	3.00	4,200.00	4.50	6,300.00	4.25	5,950.00	5.00	7,000.00
38 Leveling Binder (Machine Method), N50	220	Ton	85.00	18,700.00	80.00	17,600.00	69.00	15,180.00	85.00	18,700.00	120.00	26,400.00	95.00	20,900.00
39 HMA Asphalt Surface Course, Mix 'D', N50	410	Ton	80.00	32,800.00	75.00	30,750.00	69.00	28,290.00	85.00	34,850.00	100.00	41,000.00	85.00	34,850.00
40 Topsoil Placement, 3"	1,600	SqYd	4.00	6,400.00	4.00	6,400.00	6.50	10,400.00	6.00	9,600.00	5.35	8,560.00	2.00	3,200.00
41 Sodding	1,600	SqYd	6.00	9,600.00	7.00	11,200.00	6.00	9,600.00	9.00	14,400.00	10.70	17,120.00	5.00	8,000.00
42 Supplemental Watering	17	Unit	50.00	850.00	25.00	425.00	100.00	1,700.00	100.00	1,700.00	12.00	204.00	10.00	170.00
43 Tree Trunk Protection	20	Each	75.00	1,500.00	70.00	1,400.00	80.00	1,600.00	125.00	2,500.00	150.00	3,000.00	125.00	2,500.00
44 Tree Root Pruning	20	Each	75.00	1,500.00	70.00	1,400.00	80.00	1,600.00	105.00	2,100.00	100.00	2,000.00	50.00	1,000.00
45 Mulch	11	CuYd	75.00	825.00	65.00	715.00	120.00	1,320.00	95.00	1,045.00	65.00	715.00	25.00	275.00
46 Inlet Filters	13	Each	150.00	1,950.00	140.00	1,820.00	40.00	520.00	100.00	1,300.00	100.00	1,300.00	15.00	195.00
47 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 6"	475	Foot	2.00	950.00	1.20	570.00	2.80	1,330.00	3.25	1,543.75	5.35	2,541.25	4.20	1,995.00
48 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 24"	165	Foot	6.00	990.00	3.50	577.50	11.30	1,864.50	13.00	2,145.00	9.10	1,501.50	17.00	2,805.00
49 Traffic Control & Protection	1	L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	28,900.00	28,900.00	6,800.00	6,800.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	42,500.00	42,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 476,860.00		\$ 445,875.50		\$ 450,637.50		\$ 476,222.75		\$ 487,695.25		\$ 555,767.25